ROSTER OF KRAMER LECTURERS

Meeting Lecturer

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

2017
2018

Sharon D. Solomon, MD
David L. McCartney, MD
Susan M. Pepin, MD, MPH
Mark E. Pennesi, MD, PhD
n/a

Glenn J. Jaffe, MD
Emmett T. Cunningham Jr,. MD,
PhD, MPH

Notes

This was first year that Cordes Scientific
Meeting was combined with December Course.



