## **ROSTER OF KRAMER LECTURERS**

Meeting	Lecturer	Notes
2012	Sharon D. Solomon, MD	
2013	David L. McCartney, MD	
2014	Susan M. Pepin, MD, MPH	
2015	Mark E. Pennesi, MD, PhD	
2016	n/a	This was first year that Cordes Scientific Meeting was combined with December Course.
2017	Glenn J. Jaffe, MD	weeting was combined with December Course.
2018	Emmett T. Cunningham Jr,. MD, PhD, MPH	